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ZONE 5 BUS TOUR AT A GLANCE

Total Square Feet 11,940,529

Company
NAIOP

Clarion Partners &
Trammell Crow Company

Real Estate Development Associates
Sares-Regis Group
Kimley-Horn

First Industrial Realty Trust
IDS Real Estate Group
Principal

Albert A. Webb Associates
Alere Property Group, LLC
IDI Gazeley

IDI Gazeley

Rados Properties

IDS Real Estate Group
Majestic Realty Co.
Majestic Realty Co.
Rockefeller Group
Western Realco/AEW

Michael Baker International

Total SF

753,230

400,000

436,350

1,387,899
739,903

277,243

1,109,378
456,652
643,263

1,191,080

1,586,645

600,000
1,446,548

912,338

Project Name
PROMOTIONAL PAGE

Knox Logistics Center Il

Perris Gateway Commerce Center
SRG Moreno Valley Industrial
PROMOTIONAL PAGE

First Nandina Logistics Center
Nandina Distribution Center
March Business Center
PROMOTIONAL PAGE

Modular Logistics Center - SITE TOUR
Stratford Ranch Bidg Ill

Rider Business Center, Bldg 3
Rados Distribution Center

Nuevo Distribution Center
PROMOTIONAL PAGE

Majestic Freeway Business Center
Optimus Logistics Center
Patterson Logistics Center

PROMOTIONAL PAGE

ZONE 5 Title Sponsor

ALERE

Property

Group LLC

Project City

Perris

Perris

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley
Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley
Perris
Perris
Perris

Riverside County

Perris

Perris



